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Project Title in Full

Project Title (short) 

Principal Investigator(s) and Site(s) 

Is this a Pilot Project?

Research Rationale 
(max. 250 words)

Research Question(s)/Hypotheses - (max.4) 

1.

2.

3.

4.

Study Design -choose one

If "other", 
please 
specify
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Please provide a brief outline of the methodology (including subject recruitment, required follow-up and type of 
data that will be collected). 
**This description should give potential investigators an idea of what would be expected of them if they agree to 
participate in this study.**

Overall Number of Subjects

Sample Size:

Minimum Number of Subjects Per Site

Timeline:

Start date for subject recruitment/data collection

Projected data collection completion date

Projected date for dissemination of results

Funding Source

If other, please 
specify

How will each sites' research related costs be covered for this project?
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If each site will be expected to cover its own study-related costs, please provide a brief description of the costs 
expected in association with this study:

Expected Results and Plan for Dissemination:
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